
2019 Municipal Elections – EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

Applies to the town of  WINDSOR RESIDENTS only 

BERTIE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS                                                                                 
210 W. Watson St. Windsor, North Carolina 27983      252-794-5306 

 
 Day  Date  Open  Close  
 Wednesday  October 16, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Thursday  October 17, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Friday  October 18, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Saturday  October 19, 2019  Closed 
Sunday  October 20, 2019  Closed 
Monday  October 21, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Tuesday  October 22, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Wednesday  October 23, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Thursday  October 24, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Friday  October 25, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Saturday  October 26, 2019  Closed 
Sunday  October 27, 2019  Closed 
Monday  October 28, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Tuesday  October 29, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Wednesday  October 30, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Thursday  October 31, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  
Friday  November 1, 2019  8:30 AM  5:00 PM  

After 5:00 pm on Friday November 1st, voters must go to their regular polling place 
Tuesday, November 5th in order to vote. 


